For all jobs, Colour blindness will be a disqualification. 

3. Near vision requirement meeting Jaeger 1 (J1) with or without correction. 

Remuneration & other Benefits:   

Post Consolidated compensation/month  Annual Increase  

Engineer (FTA-Gr. II) - Quality Rs. 84,000/- (Rupees Eighty-Four 

thousand only) 

Rs.4000/- during the 

subsequent years of 

engagement 

Supervisor (FTA-Gr. III)-

Quality 

Rs. 45,000/- (Rupees Fourty Five 

thousand only) 

Rs.3000/- during the 

subsequent years of 

engagement 

In addition, reimbursement shall be made for premium paid for Mediclaim Policy up to Rs.